Date: 01-Mar-2018 08:38

ST LUKE

Badminton
Carryover From Last Year

Total For Badminton

Basketball
Carryover From Last Year
Fees

Related Use of Funds

Total For Basketball

Bibles
Related Use of Funds

Total For Bibles

Club Moo / Consession
Carryover From Last Year
Fees

Other Sales

Related Use of Funds

Total For Club Moo / Consession

Communication Agenda Planner
Carryover From Last Year

Total For Communication Agenda Planner

Donations General
Carryover From Last Year

Total For Donations General

Ecs Field Trips
Carryover From Last Year
Fees

Related Use of Funds

Total For Ecs Field Trips

Field Trips Gr 1
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Balance

826.34
2,480.00
-1,298.60

2,007.74

-1,072.90

-1,072.90

-579.65
2,259.20
984.00
-2,731.14

4,584.08

4,584.08

55.73
2,083.84
-1,104.44

1,035.13



Date: 01-Mar-2018 08:38

ST LUKE

Carryover From Last Year
Fees
Related Use of Funds

Total For Field Trips Gr 1

Field Trips Gr 2

Carryover From Last Year
Fees
Related Use of Funds

Total For Field Trips Gr 2

Field Trips Gr 3
Carryover From Last Year
Related Use of Funds

Total For Field Trips Gr 3

Field Trips Gr 4

Fees

Total For Field Trips Gr 4

Field Trips Gr 5
Carryover From Last Year
Fees

Related Use of Funds

Total For Field Trips Gr 5
Field Trips Gr 6
Carryover From Last Year
Fees

Related Use of Funds

Total For Field Trips Gr 6

Field Trips Gr 7

Carryover From Last Year
Fees
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-394.78
1,176.00
-523.26

2,502.72
2,887.45
2,638.44

-700.23

7,328.38

-2,122.00
-1,761.31
-615.50

-4,498.81

-380.72
1,134.75

387.91
1,220.00
-110.52

1,497.39

63.51
1,453.25
-98.24

1,418.52

109.38
218.77
1,971.00



Date: 01-Mar-2018 08:38

ST LUKE

Related Use of Funds

Total For Field Trips Gr 7

Field Trips Gr 8

Fees

Total For Field Trips Gr 8

General

Carryover From Last Year
Fees

Other Sales

Related Use of Funds

Total For General

Grade 5-8 Options

Carryover From Last Year
Related Use of Funds

Total For Grade 5-8 Options

Grade 8 Farewell
Carryover From Last Year

Total For Grade 8 Farewell

Jh Advanced Art
Fees

Total For Jh Advanced Art

Jh Foods
Carryover From Last Year
Fees

Related Use of Funds

Total For Jh Foods

Kanga Pouches

Carryover From Last Year
Related Use of Funds
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-1,314.54

-109.38
3,598.00

3,488.62

-160.65
3,473.19
-151.38
961.00
-1,799.62

2,322.54

5,930.53
-231.11

293.56
902.00
-1,786.05

213.74
-318.77



Date: 01-Mar-2018 08:38

ST LUKE

Total For Kanga Pouches

Leadership
Fundraising
Related Use of Funds

Total For Leadership

Library

Carryover From Last Year
Fees

Other Sales

Related Use of Funds
Total For Library

Lock Rental
Carryover From Last Year
Total For Lock Rental
Lost Texts

Fees

Total For Lost Texts
Recorders

Carryover From Last Year
Related Use of Funds

Total For Recorders

Ski Trip

Fees

Total For Ski Trip
Sports Activity Fee

Fees

Total For Sports Activity Fee
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1,030.00



Date: 01-Mar-2018 08:38

ST LUKE

Swim Lessons

Carryover From Last Year
Fees

Total For Swim Lessons

Volleyball

Fees
Related Use of Funds

Total For Volleyball

Young Authors
Carryover From Last Year
Fees

Related Use of Funds

Total For Young Authors

Total For ST LUKE
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733.60
5,470.00

33,398.71



